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Kelso CX Race - Sport/Expert - October 3, 2023
October 03, 2023

15.54 km, 6 laps of 2.59 km, winner

Name

GOERTZ, Lucas
WIERSMA, Hendrik
GOERTZ, Sagan

SILVERTHORN, Nathan
MILBURN-TAI, Jordon

SIEMENS, Mike
FLETCHER, Jordan
AHN, Caleb
WELDON, Scott
STEWART, Seth
FEDOSOQV, James
PLUNKETT, Tim
VON DEHN, Mike
ELISEI, Jason
BENJIK, Ondrej
HARVEY, Philip
DREWITT, Sheldon
CALCAGNQO, Lorenz
FOLEY, Gerard
EDMUNDS, Andrew
MCCURRY, Bruce
GOERTZ, Kevin
FRANGOS, Sara

VAN DEN BOSCH, Jaxson

FISHER, Nial
LYLYK, Heather

Category Age

Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

17
18
14
45
16
25
24
17
40
47
30
41
43
17
50
48
15
59
62
29
52
50
25
15

0
50

Gender Time

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Women

42:16
42:54
43:54
45:22
45:31
45:32
45:54
45:56
46:14
47:40
47:44
47:46
47:50
47:52
49:21
49:34
50:28
42:37
42:39
42:41
42:43
44:17
44:33
45:03
45:25
46:07

2023/10/03 20:49:44

1 42:16 - 22.06 km/h

km/h Lap1l Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6

Gap

0'38"
1'38"
3'06"
3'15"
317"
3'39"
3'40"
3'59"
525"
528"
5'30"
5'35"
5'36"
7'06"
7'18"
8'13"
-1 lap
-1llap
-1 lap
-1llap
-1 lap
-1lap
-1 lap
-1lap
-1 lap

22.06
21.74
21.24
20.55
20.49
20.48
20.31
20.30
20.16
19.56
19.54
19.52
19.49
19.48
18.89
18.81
18.47
18.23
18.22
18.20
18.19
17.55
17.44
17.25
17.11
16.85

6:54
6:55
7:07
7:36
7:10
7:32
7:30
7:31
7:37
7:52
7:29
7:50
7:35
7:53
7:47
8:09
8:22
8:50
8:33
8:47
8:40
8:56
8:19
7:48
9:04
9:29

7:00
6:59
7:17
7:32
7:40
7:34
7:18
7:38
7:34
7:42
7:51
7:41
7:54
7:45
8:12
8:08
8:19
8:21
8:14
8:19
8:33
8:46
8:26
8:07
8:59
9:04

7:12
7:13
7:15
7:39
7:45
7:35
7:26
7:36
7:41
8:04
8:08
7:58
8:03
7:52
8:22
8:15
8:24
8:36
8:16
8:24
8:35
8:48
8:45
8:47
9:03
9:11

6:53
6:59
7:25
745
7:40
7:33
8:35
7:34
7:38
7:56
7:56
7:57
7:58
8:37
8:16
8:17
8:12
8:32
8:48
8:37
8:37
8:58
10:05
11:39
9:26
9:08

7:09
7:36
7:30
7:30
7:41
745
7:40
7:54
7:56
8:07
8:14
8:17
8:08
7:55
8:16
8:30
8:32
8:18
8:48
8:34
8:18
8:48
8:57
8:42
8:54
9:14

7:10
7:12
7:20
7:21
7:34
7:33
7:26
7:44
7:49
7:59
8:04
8:02
8:12
7:50
8:28
8:15
8:41
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- Kelso CX Race - Sport/Expert - October 3, 2023
October 03, 2023

T¢ »= Sport (Open)

A 15.54 km, 6 laps of 2.59 km, winner: 48:48 - 19.10 km/h

Pos Bib Name Category Age Gender Time Gap km/h Lapl Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap 6
1 79 SIMMELSGAARD-BROWN, Paul Sport 39 Men 48:48 19.10 7:57 8:00 8:02 8:14 8:17 8:18
2 61 FINLAY, Rob Sport 54 Men 42:57 -llap 18.09 9:13 8:21 8:31 8:31 8:22
3 66 LIGUORI, Roberto Sport 36 Men 43:40 -llap 17.79 853 8:32 8:41 858 8:36
4 70 OGRYZLO, Levi Sport 22 Men 43:49 -llap 17.73 8:52 8:46 8:56 850 8:25
5 114 MCKENNA, Joshua Sport 12 Men 44:01 -llap 17.65 8:38 8:43 9:01 9:08 8:31
6 169 ATKINSON, Bryan Sport 41 Men 44:29 -llap 17.47 854 835 8:49 9:.00 9:11
7 133 BAIRD, Alex Sport 30 Men 44:59 -llap 17.28 9:51 8:32 8:25 8:59 09:12
8 137 VANLEEUWEN, Peter Sport 40 Men 45:04 -llap 17.24 9:35 855 9:00 8:56 8:38
9 60 DIAZ, Esteban Sport 40 Men 45:27 -llap 17.09 9:33 8:51 8:56 8:59 9:08
10 71 OLEKA, Maxine Sport 27 Women 46:05 -llap 16.86 9:43 9:08 9:17 9:08 8:50
11 120 PATRIQUIN, Russ Sport 60 Men 46:41 -llap 16.64 8:57 9:10 9:17 9:37 9:40
12 75 SANTORO, Tony Sport 41 Men 47:42 -llap 16.29 9:39 9:00 9:17 9:52 9:54
13 163 ROSS, rICK Sport 54 Men 4754 -llap 16.22 9:52 9:22 9:31 9:46 9:23
14 124 CHESKEY, Rob Sport 69 Men 4756 -llap 16.21 10:01 9:22 9:47 9:24 9:23
15 78 SHERWIN, Stan Sport 49 Men 48:35 -llap 15.99 959 957 9:23 9:43 9:33
16 62 FOX, Luke Sport 46 Men 48:37 -llap 15.98 9:37 9:23 9:46 9:58 9:53
17 80 STEWART, Jonathan Sport 29 Men 48:46 -1llap 15.93 10:27 9:31 9:26 9:45 09:38
18 162 LAPERRIERE, Pascal Sport 28 Men 51:18 -llap 15.14 10:06 10:20 10:15 10:51 9:47
19 58 BERMAN, John Sport 58 Men 51:45 -1lap 15.02 10:07 10:15 10:17 10:26 10:39
20 55 ARNOLD, David Sport 52 Men 52:13 -1lap 14.88 10:31 10:22 10:22 10:30 10:28
21 73 RAUWERDA, Jared Sport 15 Men 53:02 -llap 14.65 10:08 11:18 10:20 10:19 10:58
22 67 MARCYNUK, Sam Sport 6 Men 42:27 -2 laps 14.64 11:28 10:10 10:15 10:34
23 68 MCINTOSH, Mike Sport 48 Men 44:04 -2 laps 14.11 10:59 10:43 11:09 11:12
24 65 KOLODY, Stefan Sport 47 Men 44:31 -2 laps 13.96 10:49 10:55 11:22 11:26
25 74 RICHARDSON, Larry Sport 67 Men 46:10 -2 laps 13.47 11:29 11:08 11:50 11:43
26 64 KLEINIKKINK, Adrian Sport 24 Men 49:08 -2 laps 12.65 12:12 12:11 12:31 12:13
27 135 SEADON, Kayla Sport 29 Women 53:02 -2 laps 11.72 12:06 12:45 13:24 14:48
28 125 THOMPSON, Clint Sport 59 Men 43:12 -3laps 10.79 13:23 14:15 15:34

DNF 63 GIBSON, Geoff Sport 45 Men 14.49 10:43
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